• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 01
HERCULES
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor stadium light
EXAMPLE: AE-OD-HC400W-UV-A-Z-4000K30ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
EPA:
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CONTROLS VOLTAGE
DRIVER
COMPARTMENT
CCT BEAM ANGLE
AE-OD-HC - -A-Z-
AE-OD-HC
ERALUX Hercules
Series
LED stadium light
fixture
400W
400 watts: 52,000
lumens
-[LEAVE BLANK]
No dimming
UV
120-
277Vac
input
voltage
range
A-Z-
Driver
compartment
4000K
4000K CCT
15
15˚ beam angle
30
30˚ beam angle
500W
500 watts: 65,000
lumens
45
45˚ beam angle
750W
750 watts: 97,500
lumens
15
15˚ beam angle
5000K
5000K CCT
20
20˚ beam angleHV
200-
480Vac
input
voltage
range
1000W
1000 watts: 130,000
lumens 25
25˚ beam angle
1250W
1250 watts: 162,500
lumens
6500K
6500K CCT
40
40˚ beam angle
Side EPA Front EPA Top EPA
1.33Ft2 1.40Ft2 1.59Ft2
400W-500W
Weight: 14Kg
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.